H-72
EP50SP Series
  Light as plastic structure
  Power supply: 5VDC, 12-24VDC ±5%
  Shift gray code output
Item Shaft Type Ø50mm Single-turn Absolute Rotary Encoder
Resolution 180, 360-division
El

 Features
 Applications
 Ordering Information
 Specifications
※1: Make sure that max. response revolution should be lower than or equal to max. allowable revolution when selecting the resolution.
[Max. response revolution (rpm)=
  Max. response frequency
× 60 sec]
                                                                           Resolution
※2: The weight includes packaging. The weight in parenthesis is for unit only.
※Environment resistance is rated at no freezing or condensation.
● Precision machine tool, Fabric machinery, Robot, Parking system
EP50S 6 P 360 3 F N 24
Series Shaft diameter Outer material Steps/revolution Output code Revolution direction Control output Power supply
Ø50mm
shaft type
6: Ø6mm
8: Ø8mm Plastic 180, 360 3: Shift gray
    code
F:  Output value
increases at CW
direction
R:  Output value
increase at CCW
direction
N: NPN open
     collector output
5: 5VDC ±5%
24:  12-24VDC ±5%
Please read “Safety Considerations”
in the instruction manual before using.
H-73
SENSORS
CONTROLLERS
MOTION DEVICES
SOFTWARE
(A)